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It is hereby notified that the meeting of unfair Means Cases Standing Committee for hearing of Unfair Means Cases, 
(UG/PG Examinations) registered during February 2024 Examinations and Appeal Cases will be held on 13.05.2024 
at 09:30 A.M onwards in the office of the Controller of Examinations, CRSU, Jind. The Students are directed to 
appear before the UMC Standing Committee and the detail of the students are as under: 
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20 
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23 
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2014 

25 

26 

Roll. No. 

8416400 

8407517 

8407940 

8407376 

8402420 
8401731 
8408391 

QPID Course 

89001 

89001 B.ED 

89001 B.ED 

89001 B.ED 

11 8418429 89021 B.ED 

Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind 
(Established by the State Legislature Act 28 of 2014) 

Examinations Branch 

89009 B.ED 

8410537 
8429033 89021 

89009 B.ED 

89009 B.ED 

B.ED 

89009 B.ED 

17 8432729 89140 D.P.ED. 

8426966 89021 B.ED 

8430976 89101 

8432520 

8419155 89022 B.ED 
B.P.ED. 

8430993 89104 

8430935 89102 B.P.ed 

8431246 89102 B.P.ed 
B.P.ED. 

B.ED 

8432151 89152 

8432766 89141 D.P.ED. 

8432523 89152 D.P.ED. 

8434796 89174 

8432520 89152 D.P.ED. 

8434727 89174 

8432138 89152 D.P.ED. 

89154 D.P.ED. 

8434261 89187 

D.P.ED. 

B.Ed.(Special) 

B.Ed.(Special) 

NOTIFICATION (UMC) 

B.Ed.(Special) 

UMC List 
Sem/ Subject 
Year 

Group-D Course IV & V Opt.ii Pedagogy of Social Sc. 
Group-D Course IV &V Opt.ii Pedagogy of Social Sc. 
Group-D Course IV & V Opt.ii Pedagogy of Social Sc. 
Group-D Course IV & V Opt.ii Pedagogy of Social Sc. 
Knowledge & Carriculam 2ND 

II 

I 

III 

III 

III 

III 

Course-I: Childhood and Growing up 
Course-I: Childhood and Growing up 
Course-I: Childhood and Growing up 
Course-I: Childhood and Growing up 

III 

Course-II: assessment for Learning 

History, Principles and Foundation of Physical 
Education (BPET-101) from 2019-20 onwards 

Anatomy and Physiology (BPET-102) from 2019-20 
onwards 

Anatomy and Physiology (BPET-102) from 2019-20 
onwards 

Officiating and Coaching (BPET -104) from 2019-20 
onwards 

Recreation (DPET-103) from 2019-20 onwards 
Health Education (DPET- 104) from 2019-20 onwards 
Kinesiology (DPET-110) from 2020-21 onwards 
Kinesiology (DPET-110) from 2020-21 onwards 
Kinesiology (DPET-110) from 2020-21 onwards 
Kinesiology (DPET-110) from 2020-21 onwards 

Supervision in Physical Education (DPET-112) from 
2020-21 onwards 
Introduction to 
(B8) 
Introduction to 
(B8) 

Neuro Developmental Disabilities 

Neuro Developmental Disabilities 

Intervention And Teaching Strategies MR-C 14 

2ND Knowledge & Carriculam 
2ND Knowledge & Carriculam 
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29 
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33 

34 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 
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8. 

9. 

8431501 

8430002 89302 

843002 1l 89308 

8430020 89309 

8430221 

8429766 

8429607 89331 

8429846 

8506046 

8506926 

8515811 

8528318 
8536904 

89205 

8538595 

8505059 

8509518 

8534184 

89316 

89332 

89340 

88023 

88002 

86235 

88508 

84543 
84153 

88009 

88514 

88628 

IMPORTANT NOTE: 

B.P.ES 

B.A./ B.Sc.-B.Ed. 

B.A./B.Sc.-B.Ed. 

B.A/ B.Sc.-B.Ed. 

B.A./B.Sc.- B.Ed. 
B.A./B.Sc.-B.Ed. 

B.A./ B.Sc.-B.Ed. 

B.A.-B.Ed. 

B.A. Gen. / Hons. 

/Subsidiary 
B.A. Gen. / Hons. 
/Subsidiary 

B.Sc.(UG-C (NEP 
2020) 
B.A. Gen. / Hons. / 
Subsidiary 
MA Economics 

MA English 

B.A. Gen. / Hons. 
/Subsidiary 
B.A. Gen. / Hons. 

/Subsidiary 
B.Sc. 

III 

No. CRSU/EXAM/UMC/2024/ 968-62 

II 

III 

III 

III 

Theory of Games and Sports-I (BPEST-105) from 2019 
20 onwards 

III 

AEC1(|) :Language Skills (English)-I 

History- Evolutions of Indian Culture and Thought 
(HIS101) 
Political Science- Foundations of Political Theory (POL 

Work Education (Agriculture Practice)-I 

Comparative Government and Politics (POL 201) 

Appeal Cases 

Environmental Education & Sustainable Development 

(GCEE 201) 
Schooling Socialization and Identity (PESS 201) 

Mathematics Paper III- Statics 

Hindi (Compulsory) 

Mechanics (2023-24 Onwards) 

History Opt.(ii) Rise of Modern World 

Environmental Economics (2020-21 

Literature in English (1798-1914) Part-I (2016-17 

onwards for UTD and 2019-20 onwards for colleges ) 

Indian Political Thinkers 

Political Science Opt.(ii) International Relations 

Mathematics Paper-353: Numerical Analysis 

1. The Concerned Colleges/Departments are required to inform the Students accordingly. 

A copy of above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action, please: 

I. Concerned Principals, Affiliated Colleges and Chairpersons (UTDS), CRSU, Jind 

2. All Committee Members (Standing Committee on Unfair Means Cases), CRSU, Jind 

3. System Analyst, CRSU, Jind to upload on University website. 

Dated: o8oS2y 

4. PS to the Vice-Chancellor (for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor), CRSU, Jind. 

5. PA to the Registrar (for kind information of the Registrar), CRSU, Jind. 

Controller of Examination 

NS 
Controller of Examinations 
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