

Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind (Established by the State Legislature Act 28 of 2014) Examinations Branch



NOTIFICATION (UMC)

It is hereby notified that the meeting of unfair Means Cases Standing Committee for hearing of Unfair Means Cases, (UG/PG Examinations) registered during February 2024 Examinations and Appeal Cases will be held on 13.05.2024 at 09:30 A.M onwards in the office of the Controller of Examinations, CRSU, Jind. The Students are directed to appear before the UMC Standing Committee and the detail of the students are as under:-

UMC List									
Sr. No.	Roll. No.	QPID	Course	Sem/ Year	Subject				
1	8416400	89001	B.ED	Ι	Course-I: Childhood and Growing up				
2	8407517	89001	B.ED	Ι	Course-I: Childhood and Growing up				
3	8407940	89001	B.ED	Ι	Course-I: Childhood and Growing up				
4	8407376	89001	B.ED	Ι	Course-I: Childhood and Growing up				
5	8402420	89009	B.ED	Ι	Group-D Course IV & V Opt.ii Pedagogy of Social Sc.				
6	8401731	89009	B.ED	Ι	Group-D Course IV & V Opt.ii Pedagogy of Social Sc.				
7	8408391	89009	B.ED	Ι	Group-D Course IV & V Opt.ii Pedagogy of Social Sc.				
8	8410537	89009	B.ED	Ι	Group-D Course IV & V Opt.ii Pedagogy of Social Sc.				
9	8429033	89021	B.ED	2ND	Knowledge & Carriculam				
10	8426966	89021	B.ED	2ND	Knowledge & Carriculam				
11	8418429	89021	B.ED	2ND	Knowledge & Carriculam				
12	8419155	89022	B.ED	II	Course-II: assessment for Learning				
13	8430976	89101	B.P.ED.	Ι	History, Principles and Foundation of Physical Education (BPET-101) from 2019-20 onwards				
14	8430935	89102	B.P.ed	Ι	Anatomy and Physiology (BPET-102) from 2019-20 onwards				
15	8431246	89102	B.P.ed	Ι	Anatomy and Physiology (BPET-102) from 2019-20 onwards				
16	8430993	89104	B.P.ED.	Ι	Officiating and Coaching (BPET -104) from 2019-20 onwards				
17	8432729	89140	D.P.ED.	Ι	Recreation (DPET-103) from 2019-20 onwards				
18	8432766	89141	D.P.ED.	Ι	Health Education (DPET- 104) from 2019-20 onwards				
19	8432151	89152	D.P.ED.	III	Kinesiology (DPET-110) from 2020-21 onwards				
20	8432523	89152	D.P.ED.	III	Kinesiology (DPET-110) from 2020-21 onwards				
21	8432520	89152	D.P.ED.	III	Kinesiology (DPET-110) from 2020-21 onwards				
22	8432138	89152	D.P.ED.	III	Kinesiology (DPET-110) from 2020-21 onwards				
23	8432520	89154	D.P.ED.	III	Supervision in Physical Education (DPET-112) from 2020-21 onwards				
24	8434796	89174	B.Ed.(Special)	Ι	Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (B8)				
25	8434727	89174	B.Ed.(Special)	Ι	Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (B8)				
26	8434261	89187	B.Ed.(Special)	III	Intervention And Teaching Strategies MR-C 14				

		00005	D D D D	Ι	Theory of Games and Sports-I (BPEST-105) from 2019-
27	8431501	89205	B.P.ES		20 onwards
			B.A./ B.ScB.Ed.	Ι	AEC1(I) : Language Skills (English)-I
28	8430002	89302			
			B.A./ B.ScB.Ed.	Ι	History- Evolutions of Indian Culture and Thought
29	8430021	89308			(HIS101)
			B.A./ B.ScB.Ed.	Ι	Political Science- Foundations of Political Theory (POL
30	8430020	89309			The training (A instance Prostice) I
31	8430221	89316	B.A./B.Sc B.Ed.	Ι	Work Education (Agriculture Practice)-I
51			B.A./ B.ScB.Ed.	III	Environmental Education & Sustainable Developmen
32	8429607	89331			(GCEE 201)
		89332	B.A./ B.ScB.Ed.	III	Schooling Socialization and Identity (PESS 201)
33	8429766		D + D D 1	III	Comparative Government and Politics (POL 201)
34	8429846	89340	B.AB.Ed.		
		×			al Cases Mathematics Paper III- Statics
		88023	B.A. Gen. / Hons.	III	Mathematics raper III- Staties
1.	8506046		/Subsidiary		
1.	0500010	88002	B.A. Gen. / Hons.	III	Hindi (Compulsory)
-	0506026		/Subsidiary		
2.	8506926	86235		Ι	Mechanics (2023-24 Onwards)
		00235	B.Sc.(UG-C (NEP-		
3.	8515811		2020)	V	History Opt.(ii) Rise of Modern World
		88508	B.A. Gen. / Hons. /		
4.	8528318		Subsidiary	III	Environmental Economics (2020-21
5.	8536904	84543	MA Economics		+ $ +$ $ +$ $ +$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$
		84153	MA English		onwards for UTD and 2019-20 onwards for colleges)
6.	8538595				Indian Political Thinkers
0.	0550575	88009	B.A. Gen. / Hons.	III	Indian Political Timiters
_	0505050		/Subsidiary		Political Science Opt.(ii) International Relations
7.	8505059	88514	B.A. Gen. / Hons.	V	Political Science Opt.(II) International restances
		100017	/Subsidiary		
8.	8509518	00(00		V	Mathematics Paper-353: Numerical Analysis
9.	8534184	88628	B.Sc.		

IMPORTANT NOTE:

The Concerned Colleges/Departments are required to inform the Students accordingly. 1.

Jalo

Controller of Examination

Dated: 08.05-2024

No. CRSU/EXAM/UMC/2024/ 958-962

A copy of above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action, please: 1. Concerned Principals, Affiliated Colleges and Chairpersons (UTDs), CRSU, Jind

2. All Committee Members (Standing Committee on Unfair Means Cases), CRSU, Jind

- 3. System Analyst, CRSU, Jind to upload on University website. . 4. P S to the Vice-Chancellor (for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor), CRSU, Jind.
- 5. P A to the Registrar (for kind information of the Registrar), CRSU, Jind.

en

Controller of Examinations